1985 KLT110 PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1985 KLT110 PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1375 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1139 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 16001) 15001-1139 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-1051 1
TOP-CHAMBER,MIXING (Ref # 16005) 16005-1052 1
TOP-CHAMBER,MIXING (Ref # 16005A) 16005-1053 1
SEAT-SPRING (Ref # 16007) 16007-1103 1
NEEDLE-JET (Ref # 16009) 16009-1217 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-1051 1
JET-NEEDLE (Ref # 16017) 16017-1211 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1102 1
VALVE-THROTTLE,C.A 3. (Ref # 16025) 16025-1103 1
VALVE-FLOAT (Ref # 16030) 16030-1052 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1053 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1067 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,NEE (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1105 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,NEE (Ref # 16065B) 16065-1106 1
BOOT,CABLE ADJUSTER (Ref # 49006) 49006-1157 1
SCREW,DRAIN (Ref # 92009) 92009-1095 1
CLAMP,CONNECTOR (Ref # 92037) 92037-1127 1
CLAMP,TUBE,OVERFLOW (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1142 2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1682 2
CLAMP,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1401 1
CLAMP,FLOAT VALVE (Ref # 92037D) 92037-1476 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 92043) 92043-1209 1
"O" RING,DRAIN SCREW (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1053 1
TUBE,3.5X6.5X330,OVER (Ref # 92059) 92059-1380 2
TUBE,5.3X10.5X180 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1381 1
JET-MAIN,#102 (Ref # 92063) 92063-1301 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1985 KLT110 PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
JET-MAIN,#98 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1302 1
JET-MAIN,#100 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1303 1
JET-MAIN,#105 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-1304 1
JET-MAIN,#108 (Ref # 92063F) 92063-1305 1
JET-PILOT (Ref # 92064) 92064-1102 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92081) 92081-1630 1
SPRING,PILOT AIR SCRE (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1631 1
SPRING,STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1632 1
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 120) 120P0614 2
SCREW-PAN HEAD,4X12MM (Ref # 223) 223B0412 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.